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Four Pavor
Not So Swift
Justice Merry
Dulcie Palms
Blue Titanium
Able
Fanciful Phantom
Psycotic Fury
Bin Kicker
Arrowtown
Gunnadoo Gambler
Lochey Swift
Dakota Cruise
Trouble Waters
Whisperin' Sal
Bluey Rocks
Smokey Rocks
Nerolina

Chasing Ghosts

Untapped Fury

Shaker Breaker
Flaming Two

Merry Nyasaland
Missy Marlow
Maximum Pip

Pistolier
Secret Sound
Cashed Up
lona Michelle
Better Value
Trixie Wix

Crackerjack Glen

Victa Schadow
Tim Riggins
Esteemed
Sketchy Des
City Limit Sign
Wilbur Leone
Spring Isabella
Kansas Lane
Young Blood
Hayride Rampe
Prince Rohnomy
Little Bung
Gold Trail
Easy Betts
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15
16
33
34
11
41
21
17
13
32
37
48
36
16
12
16
15
20
48
65
17
16
40
45
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100
115
130
470
125
230
60
155
755
30
45
235
80
155
170
870
605

190
852.5
380
410

870
1890
1795
2395

895
2420
2800
1485
1120
1855
2725
4950
4165
1255
1260
1050
1355
2405
4345
4455

840
1580
2745
2920

15
14.66
14.5
12.75
125
125
12.33
12
12
11.66
115
115
11
11
11
11
10.75
10

10
9.75
9.33
9.33

13.25
13
12.75
12.75
125
12.25
12.25
12
115
115
115
115
11.25
11.25
11.25
11.25
11
11
11
11
10.75
10.75
10.75
10.75

RES
RES
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5 + WINS
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
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388
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Amity Marlow
Coffee Boy
Sketchy Kathy
Rusty Dreams
Dali's Dream
Epona Vale
El Serena
Jables
Regis Miss
Charlotte Street
Hayride Mills
Sindy Rocks
Good Boloney
Trademark Boss
Spring Shirl
Avatar Dodge
Victa Jack
Dolce Ventu
Eva Knievel
Zipping Kim
Wanchai Express
Oldmate Ben
Ruthless Lawler
Why Not Liv
Zodiac Sandy
Over Pitched

Panhandle Slim
Waz A Looker
Cool Roller
Slipper's Away
Stir Crazy
Keep On Choppin'
Stalking Storm

Young Wingard
Zebo Bale
Petite Belle
Gamer Bale
Master Marlow
Cosmic Wonder
Little Vossy
Mr. Dagwood
Skinny Bob
Laser lllusion
How's It Funny
Liquid Club
Bathurst Bogan
Fabriental
Victa Wink
Whip Lee

41
34
26
31
21
38
49
69
50
33
47
17
48
41

31
43
106
40
14

60
52
26
27
35

13
36

12

10

58
80
94
80
44
109
42
27
64
70
29
118
67
50
44
44
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5525
3595
1910
1940
2035
3180
4685
5930
4125
4060
4665
1240
2460
4460
717.5
2715
3785
6995
2855
1110
2115
3805
5545
2065
5268
3400

1000
1445
3685
1185
2185
1310
3365

5910
27730
12745

7300

4615

9190
10095

4115
10740

12927.5

4480
14130
12100

8765

6970

6145

10.25
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

9.75
9.5
9.5

9.25

9.25

9.25

9.25

8.75
8.75
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.25
8.25
8.25

7.75
7.75
7.25

5.25

11
10.75
10.25

9.75
9.5
9.25
9.25
9
8.75
8.75
8.5
8.5
8.25
8
7.75
7.75

RES
RES
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Run Rosie
Big Ate
Top Weight
Victa Matt
Blu Light Banjo
Sketchy Gun
Roc The Belvue
Destini Wahoo
Raloo Bartzy
Aberlour

Benaud
Aston Noir
Blaxland
Big Col Prosser
Aston Asteroid
Slipper's Soda
Ima Smithy

Sassy Kist
Bean Monelli
He's A Dude

Spring Country
Bell Of Eden
Minotaur
Loceryl
My Boy Tyler

Baa Baa Ra
Cash For Jam

Roxy Rolla

50
52
87
51
117
51
51
105
33
36

51
56
33
32
83
38
41

40
32
56
40
14
53
52
48
47
67

55

13
11

19

10

00 00 U1 U1 U1 0 0 U

10
10

8

6615
6705
21027.5
5870
35785
14195
13455
28660
6235
9680

10910
15795
19165
13545
23785
7065
10980

5190
17760
10660

7410

4195

8540
10020
12440

11347.5
17420

14500

7.5
7.25
7.25

6.75
6.5
6.5

6.25

6.25

6.25
6.25

5.75
5.25
4.5

9.75

8.75
8.25

7.75
7.5
7.5

7.25

7

6.5
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RES
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RES



